
 

 

 

 

 

 

  Saturday 4th May   Round 1  (Junior Grading Day 1) 

  Saturday 11th May  Round 2  (Junior Grading Day 2) 

  Saturday 18th May  Round 3  

  Saturday 25th May  Round 4 

  Saturday 1st June   Round 5  First Nation’s Day 

  Saturday 8th June   No Netball  June Long Weekend 

  Saturday 15th June  Round 6 

  Saturday 22nd June  Round 7 

  Saturday 29th June  Round 8  5-6’s Presentation/Crazy Hair & Sock Day 

  Saturday 6th July   No Netball  School Holidays 

  Saturday 13th July   No Netball  School Holidays 

  Saturday 20th July   No Netball  School Holidays 

  Saturday 27th July   Round 9 

  Saturday 3rd August  Round 10 

  Saturday 10th August  Round 11 

  Saturday 17th August  Round 12 

  Saturday 24th August  Round 13 

  Saturday 31st August  Round 14  7-9’s Presentation – Final Round 

  Saturday 7th September  Semi Finals 

  Saturday 14th September Preliminary Finals 

  Saturday 21st September Grand Finals 

 


